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Oklahoma City Blue: 2017-18 Schedule

DAY DATE OPPONENT TIME (CT)
Fri. Nov. 3 Rio Grande Valley 7PM
Sun. Nov. 5 Reno 2PM
Fri. Nov, 10 at  Windy City 7PM
Tue, Nov. 14 Texas 7PM
Fri. Nov. 17 at Austin 7:30 PM
Sat. Nov. 18 at Texas 7:30PM
Tue. Nov. 21 at Grand Rapids 6 PM
Fri. Nov. 24 Erie 2PM
sat. Nov, 25 Agua Caliente 7PM
Wed. Nov. 29 Santa Cruz 7 PM
Fri. Dec. 1 Salt Lake City 7PM
Sat. Dec. 2 Greensboro 7PM
Tue. Dec. 5 Memphis 7PM
Fri. Dec. 8 at Wisconsin 7PM
sun. Dec. 10 at  Memphis 4PM
Wed Dec. 13 Sioux Falls 7PM
Fri. Dec. 15 at Texas 7:30 PM
Sat. Dec. 16 Agua Caliente 7PM
Tue. Dec. 19 Northern Arizona 7PM
Fri. Dec. 22 at Northern Arizona 8 PM
Fri. Dec. 29 at Salt Lake City 8PM
sun. Dec. 31 at  Sioux Falls 5PM
Tue, Jan. 2 at lowa 7PM
Thu Jan. 4 at  Memphis 7PM

DAY DATE OPPONENT TIME (CT)
Sat. Jan. 6 South Bay 7PM
Fri. Jan. 19 Reno 7PM
Sun Jan. 21 Memphis 2PM
Tue Jan. 23 at Northern Arizona NOON
Thu, Jan. 25 at Santa Cruz 9PM
Sun Jan. 28 at South Bay 7PM
Wed Jan. 31 lowa 7PM
Fri. Feb. 2 at Sioux Falls 7PM
Sat. Feb. 3 at lowa 7PM
Sat. Feb. 10 Salt Lake City 7PM
Tue Feb.13 at Rio Grande Valley 7PM
Wed Feb. 21 at Canton 6 PM
Fri. Feb. 23 Austin 7PM
Sat. Feb. 24 Delaware 7PM
Wed Feb. 28 Sioux Falls * 11AM
Fri. March 2 at Santa Cruz 9PM
Sat. March 3 at South Bay _ 9PM
Wed, March 7 Lakeland ** 1AM
Fri. March 9 Texas 7PM
Sat. March 10 lowa 7PM
Sat. March 17 at Reno 9PM
Tue. March 20 at Agua Caliente 9PM
Thu. March 22 Austin 7PM
Sat. March 24 at  Rio Grande Valley 7PM

* Feb. 28 game will be played at INTRUST Bank Arena in Wichita, Kansas

** March 7 game will be played at Chesapeake Energy Arena in Oklahoma City





